
SL NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

1 MS. ADITI BASAK PGT MPA, UGC NET

2 MR. ALOK KUMAR PGT M.A, MBA, B.ED., NET

3 MR. ANAND KRISHNA PGT M.A, B.ED

4 MR. ANAND KUMAR VERMA PGT MFA

5 MS. ANJU SINGH PGT M.A, B.ED

6 MR. ANKIT PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA PGT M.A, B.ED

7 MR. ARVIND KUMAR NISHAD PGT MFA, B.ED

8 MR. BIRENDRA KUMAR PGT M.SC, MBA, B.ED

9 MR. CHANDAN SINGH PGT M.A, B.ED, M.ED

10 MR. DAYANIDHI KUMAR MISHRA PGT M.A, B.ED

11 MR. DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI PGT M.SC, B.ED

12 MR. DINESH KUMAR PGT MSW, B.P.ED, MSW

13 MS. GARGI AGRAWAL PGT M.COM

14 DR. GAUTAM MISHRA PGT M. SC, HONORARY DOCTORATE, B.ED, CTET

15 DR. GYANENDRA KUMAR MISHRA PGT
B.A, M.A, M.MUS, DOCTORATE IN VOCAL 

MUSIC, NET

16 MR. JASWANT PRATAP SRIVASTAVA PGT M.SC, B.ED

17 MR. KARAM VEER SINGH PGT
MPA, MPA IN BHARATNATYAM, BPA FROM 

KARNATIC VOCAL

18 MR. MANISH CHAUDHARY PGT M.MUS

19 MS. MANISHA RANI PGT BSC, B.P.ED, M.P.ED

20 MS. MANJU TIWARI CHAUBEY PGT M.COM, B.ED

21 DR. MANOJ KUMAR PGT M.A, PH. D., B.ED, B.P.ED

22 MS. NANDITA SINGH PGT M.A, B.ED

23 MR. NESHAT AHMAD PGT
M. TECH, MCA, M.A, B.ED, M. TECH (CSE), 

'A'-LEVEL

24 MR. NITESH KUMAR PANDEY PGT M.SC, B.ED

25 MR. PRATEEK TRIPATHI PGT M.COM, MBA, B.ED, PGDBM

Sunbeam School Varuna
TEACHING STAFF
SESSION 2025-26

Page 1 of 2



SL NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

26 MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR DWIVEDI PGT M.A, B.ED

27 MR. RAKESH TIWARI PGT M.COM, B.ED

28 MS. RANJANA SINGH PGT M.A, B.ED, ADCA

29 MS. REENA PRAJAPATI PGT MFA

30 MS. RICHA RAGHUBANSHI PGT M.SC, B.ED

31 MS. RUHI SETH PGT M.SC, B.ED, A' LEVEL 

32 MR. SANJEEV SRIVASTAVA PGT M. SC. , B.ED

33 MR. SHIV PRAKASH TIWARI PGT M.SC, B.ED

34 MS. SHRUTI SINGH PGT M.PHIL

35 MS. SNEHA TRIPATHI PGT M.A, B.ED, CTET

36 MR. TAUSEEF KHAN PGT M.SC, B.ED

37 MR. VINOD KUMAR MISHRA PGT M.A, MBA, B.ED

38 MR. YAMAN GAUHAR PGT M.SC, B.ED
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